
To be paid at registration* 1 200 $ 

5 100 $ 

1 700 $ 

Total 16 500 $ 

Elder child 2nd child 3rd child 4th child

Paid at registration*              1 200,00  $              1 200,00  $              1 200,00  $              1 200,00  $ 

Paid in 3 installments              4 602,00  $              4 362,00  $              4 113,00  $              3 867,00  $ 

Monthly payment (9)              1 534,00  $              1 454,00  $              1 371,00  $              1 289,00  $ 

Total             15 006,00  $            14 286,00  $            13 539,00  $            12 801,00  $ 

Elder child 2nd child 3rd child 4th child

Paid at registration*              1 200,00  $              1 200,00  $              1 200,00  $              1 200,00  $ 

Paid in 3 installments              4 878,00  $              4 620,00  $              4 359,00  $              4 095,00  $ 

Monthly payment (9)              1 626,00  $              1 540,00  $              1 453,00  $              1 365,00  $ 

Total             15 834,00  $            15 060,00  $            14 277,00  $            13 485,00  $ 

Elder child 2nd child 3rd child 4th child

Paid at registration*              1 200,00  $              1 200,00  $              1 200,00  $              1 200,00  $ 

Paid in 3 installments              5 055,00  $              4 794,00  $              4 521,00  $              4 251,00  $ 

Monthly payment (9)              1 685,00  $              1 598,00  $              1 507,00  $              1 417,00  $ 

Total             16 365,00  $            15 582,00  $            14 763,00  $            13 953,00  $ 

500 $ 

                280,00  $ 

                300,00  $ 

             1 950,00  $ 

* Due June 1st for students who are re‐enrolling and at the time of registration for new students

Tuition fees for the school year 2024 ‐ 2025

Maternelle (flat rate) 

Additional payments
Paid in 3 installments (sept, dec, march)

Monthly payment (september to may)

Elementary (CP to CM2)

Collège (6e à 3e)

Lycée (2e à Terminale)

Additional fees

Investment fund for the improvement of living environment (per  family / year)*

File opening fee 2025-2026 (per child)

File opening fee 2024-2025 (per child)

Single rate for new family (per family) 

Fees covering textbooks, extracurricular activities, enrolment, daycare, meals and school transport are not included in the 
school fees.

https://claudelorg.sharepoint.com/sites/donnees/Communication1/Admissions/Tarifs/2024‐2025/Tableau des Tarifs 2024‐2025 pour communication v0.xlsx


